
SIGN SYSTEMS

Directory
ESTIVA Series Sign Frame

with Individual Removable blades
Portrait

Description: 
Wall directory with easy change over graphics separated by dividers.
Individual clear covers separated by a divider strip.
Clear covers can be arranged at any location with size and qty to suite client project.
Frames sold assembled and without graphics.

Details:
PC convex aluminum profile with top and bottom end caps.
 Non-glare clear covers are standard. 3mm or 5mm divider strips optional.
Clear or black anodized finishes for frames and end caps are standard. E60 - E1200
Grey or black plastic end caps available on all frames from E60 - E300.
Large frames supplied with convenient mounting holes. VHB d/s tape upon request for smaller frames. 

Dimensions:
PC Frame widths available: E200, E Letter, E11, E300, E17, E400, E22, E500, E600, E700, E800, E900, pc1000, 
E1100, E1200
Heights available: 3.125" - 96"





Insert
Size

2.26”/58mm

3.05”/78mm

3.88”/98mm

5.78”/147mm

7.72”/196mm

8.50”/217mm

11”/279mm

11.69”/297mm

14”/356mm

15.61”/397mm

17”/432mm

19.59”/498mm

22”/559mm

23.52”/598mm

27”/700mm

31.43”/799mm

35.4”/899mm

39.31”/999mm

43.25”/1099mm

47.19”/1199mm

Extrusion
Width

2.94”

16.92”

15.34”

12.99”

12.28”

9.58”

8.75”

6.78”

4.51”

3.72”

18.69”

20.86”

23.26”

24.80”

32.68”

28.88”

40.55”

36.68”

48.49”

44.61”

Extrusion
Style

E80

E100

E150

E-Letter

E11

E500

E300

E14

E400

E17

E22

E600

E700

E800

E60

E200

E900

E1000

E1100

E1200

Product Guide
SIGN SYSTEMS

ESITVA Series Sign Frame with Removable Clear cover
Portrait & Landscape

20 pc frame widths available and custom cut to suit your message schedule and project details.
Frames can be orientated with curve running either horizontal (portrait) or vertical (landscape).

Braille & tactile compatible with all frames larger than our E150.
 Variety of end cap and base plates available for desk top, projecting or free standing applications.

Portrait Format:
End caps top & bottom
of sign frame
horizontal curve

Landscape Format:
End caps on both sides
of sign frame
vertical curve

E200 x 4"
sign frame

pc150 x 8"
d/s projecting

E80 x 6"
sign frame

pc150 x 6"
d/s projecting
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